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The restaurant from Athens offers 74 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.0.
Larry's Dawg House is a classic restaurant offering delicious hot dogs, fried sides, and ice cream. The prices are
reasonable and the food consistently delivers. The footlong coney dog is a standout, with flavorful coney sauce
and a soft bun. The staff is friendly and attentive, providing excellent service whether you dine in, take out, or
have your order delivered. The Cajun fries are a must-try, and the milkshakes are a hit with customers, with a
generous portion size and options for extra flavors. The overall experience at Larry's Dawg House is one that
shouldn't be missed, especially if you're in the Athens area.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

10 Most Popular

HOTDOG

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

PORK TENDERLOIN SANDWICH

Finger Food

CHEESE DOG

American Food

HOT DOG

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Shakes

SHAKE

$2.8

$3.7

$5.2

$6.1

$2.1

$7.4

$4.6

Limonade
PINK LEMONADE

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Tots

CHEESY BACON TOTS

Drink Menu

SLUSH FLOATS

Drinks - Soft Drinks

MUG ROOTBEER

Sundae
ICE CREAM CONE

Chocolate Covered
PEANUT CLUSTER

Shakes And Malts

MALT

Grilled Hot Dogs

SLAW DOG

Hot Dishes & Snacks

CHICKEN STRIPS (1 PIECE)

Tom&#39;S Combos

2 CHEESEBURGER COMBO

$2.8

$3.7

$5.9

$5.8

$2.8

$3.0

$7.4

$5.8

$4.6

$2.3



Larry's Dawg House Menu

Soft Ice Cream Hard
UPSIDE DOWN BANANA SPLIT $7.4

Sour/Wild Ale

SLUSH $2.5

Roscoe&#39;S Burgers
Combo

3. DOUBLE CHEESE COMBO $12.4

Entrées

ONION RINGS
SHRIMP BASKET $10.7

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER
PEPSI $2.8

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES
MILKSHAKE $4.9

Specialty Ice Cream

HOTFUDGE CAKE $7.4
HOTFUDGE BROWNIE $7.4
Sides

MUSHROOMS (5-7 PIECES) $6.3
CHEESY BACON FRY $5.9
Dessert

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $7.4
BANANA SPLIT $7.4

ICE CREAM SUNDAE $3.9
Side Dishes
TOTS $4.2
CHILI CHEESE TOTS $5.9
ONION RINGS $4.6
CAJUN FRIES $2.8
Combos
1. FOOTLONG COMBO $10.5
4. BIG BU WITH CHEESE COMBO $12.9
6. PORK LOIN COMBO $12.2
5. FISH TAIL COMBO $12.2
Popular Items
ARTIC SWIRL $7.4
REGULAR FRIES $2.8
CHEESE STIX (4 PIECES) $6.3
CHILI CHEESE FRY $5.9
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

: % ICE CREAM

WRAP
PANINI
Sandwiches
FISH TAIL SANDWICH $7.2
STRIP SANDWICH $6.7
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.4
BIG BU WITH CHEESE SANDWICH $9.1

CHICKEN BASKET

$10.7
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BLT SANDWICH

Beverages
SIERRA MIST
UNSWEET TEA
SODA FLOATS
DIET PEPSI
SWEET TEA
SLUSH FREEZE

$2.8
$2.8
$5.8
$2.8
$2.8
$5.8

Ingredients Used

LETTUCE
ONION
MUSHROOMS
MINT
CORN
SHRIMP $6.7
PORK MEAT
CHILI

Larry's Dawg House

410 W Union St Athens, OH
45701-2328, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-20:10
Tuesday 10:00-20:10
Wednesday 10:00-19:40
Friday 10:00-20:10
Saturday 10:00-20:10
Sunday 10:00-20:10
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