



https://menuweb.menu 410 W Union St Athens, OH 45701-2328, United States +17405923819 - https://order.online/business/larrys-dawg-house-272115









The restaurant from Athens offers **74** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$6.0. Larry's Dawg House is a classic restaurant offering delicious hot dogs, fried sides, and ice cream. The prices are reasonable and the food consistently delivers. The footlong coney dog is a standout, with flavorful coney sauce and a soft bun. The staff is friendly and attentive, providing excellent service whether you dine in, take out, or have your order delivered. The Cajun fries are a must-try, and the milkshakes are a hit with customers, with a generous portion size and options for extra flavors. The overall experience at Larry's Dawg House is one that shouldn't be missed, especially if you're in the <u>Athens</u> area.

SHAKE



		•	
Non Alcoholic Drinks MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.8	Limonade PINK LEMONADE	\$2.8
10 Most Popular	\$3.7	Burgers & Hot Dogs CORN DOG	\$3.7
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Tots CHEESY BACON TOTS	\$5.9
HAMBURGER	\$5.2	Drink Menu	
Burger		SLUSH FLOATS	\$5.8
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.1	Drinks - Soft Drinks	
Salad		MUG ROOTBEER	\$2.8
COLE SLAW	\$2.1	Sundae	
Starters & Salads		ICE CREAM CONE	\$3.0
FRENCH FRIES		Chocolate Covered	
Starters		PEANUT CLUSTER	\$7.4
PORK TENDERLOIN SANDWICH	\$7.4	Shakes And Malts	
Finger Food		MALT	\$5.8
CHEESE DOG	\$4.6	Grilled Hot Dogs	
American Food		SLAW DOG	\$4.6
HOT DOG		Hot Dishes & Snacks	
Toppings		CHICKEN STRIPS (1 PIECE)	\$2.3
TOPPINGS		Tom'S Combos	
Shakes		2 CHEESEBURGER COMBO	

BANANA SPLIT



\$10.7

Soft Ice Cream Hard		ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$3.9
UPSIDE DOWN BANANA SPLIT	\$7.4	Side Dishes	
Sour/Wild Ale		TOTS	\$4.2
SLUSH	\$2.5	CHILI CHEESE TOTS	\$5.9
		ONION RINGS	\$4.6
Roscoe'S Burge Combo	ers	CAJUN FRIES	\$2.8
3. DOUBLE CHEESE COMBO	\$12.4	Combos	
3. DOOBLE CHLESE COMBO	Ψ12.4	1. FOOTLONG COMBO	\$10.5
Entrées		4. BIG BU WITH CHEESE COMBO	\$12.9
ONION RINGS		6. PORK LOIN COMBO	\$12.2
SHRIMP BASKET	\$10.7	5. FISH TAIL COMBO	\$12.2
Soft Drinks		Popular Items	
DR PEPPER		ARTIC SWIRL	\$7.4
PEPSI	\$2.8	REGULAR FRIES	\$2.8
		CHEESE STIX (4 PIECES)	\$6.3
Milkshakes		CHILI CHEESE FRY	\$5.9
MILK SHAKES			
MILKSHAKE	\$4.9	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
Specialty Ice Cream		CHICKEN	
HOTFUDGE CAKE	\$7.4	ICE CREAM	
HOTFUDGE BROWNIE	\$7.4	WRAP	
	4	PANINI	
Sides			
MUSHROOMS (5-7 PIECES)	\$6.3	Sandwiches	
CHEESY BACON FRY	\$5.9	FISH TAIL SANDWICH	\$7.2
		STRIP SANDWICH	\$6.7
Dessert		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.4
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$7.4	BIG BU WITH CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.1
	A- -		

\$7.4

CHICKEN BASKET



BLT SANDWICH	Ingredients Used
--------------	------------------

Beverages		ONION
SIERRA MIST	\$2.8	MUSHROOMS
UNSWEET TEA	\$2.8	MINT
SODA FLOATS	\$5.8	CORN
DIET PEPSI	\$2.8	SHRIMP \$6.7
SWEET TEA	\$2.8	PORK MEAT
SLUSH FREEZE	\$5.8	CHILI

Larry's Dawg House

410 W Union St Athens, OH 45701-2328, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-20:10 Tuesday 10:00-20:10 Wednesday 10:00-19:40 Friday 10:00-20:10 Saturday 10:00-20:10 Sunday 10:00-20:10

Made with Menu

